Downriver Rumble for the Cup

Date Game Times Rink Team Team
1/19/2023 4:30pm 5:45pm A 4 Belle Tire 0 Plymouth Flyers
1/19/2023 5:45pm 7:00pm A 0 Lakeland Hawks 5 Birmingham Rangers
1/19/2023 7:00pm 8:15pm A 4 Jimmy Johns 1 Livonia Knights
1/19/2023 8:15pm 9:30pm A 2.5 Canton Artic Bears 2.5 Rockford Rams
1/19/2023 9:30pm 10:45pm A 0.5 Downriver Otters-Red 4.5 Grand River Cougars
1/20/2023 8:15am 9:30am A 3 Jimmy Johns 1 Dearborn Mustangs
1/20/2023 9:30am 10:45am A 0 Downriver Otters-White 5 Livonia Knights
1/20/2023 10:45am 12:00pm A 1 Lansing Spartans 4  Birmingham Rangers
1/20/2023 12:00pm 1:15pm A 0.5 Canton Artic Bears 4.5 Downriver Otters-Red
1/20/2023 1:00pm 2:15pm B 3  Rockford Rams 1 Grand River Cougars
1/20/2023 1:15pm 2:30pm A 1 Troy Sting 4 Lakeland Hawks
1/20/2023 2:15pm 3:30pm B 1 Belle Tire 4 Mt Brydges Cougars
1/20/2023 2:30pm 3:45pm A 4  Jackson Meilin 1 Plymouth Flyers

1/20/2023
1/20/2023
1/20/2023
1/20/2023
1/20/2023
1/20/2023

6:00pm 7:15pm
6:15pm 7:30pm
7:15pm 8:30pm
7:30pm 8:45pm
8:30pm 9:45pm
8:45pm 10:00pm

W > W o> ™

>

0.5 Downriver Otters-Red
0.5 Lansing Spartans
2.5 Downriver Otters-White
0 Dearborn Mustangs
4  Plymouth Flyers
2.5 Belle Tire

4.5
4.5
2.5

5
1

Rockford Rams
Troy Sting

Jimmy Johns
Livonia Knights

Mt Brydges Cougars

2.5 Jackson Meilin



Downriver Rumble for the Cup

Date

1/21/2023
1/21/2023
1/21/2023
1/21/2023
1/21/2023

1/21/2023
1/21/2023
1/21/2023
1/21/2023

All games this weekend will be played at Southgate Arena.

Game Times Rink
7:00am 8:15am A
7:10am 8:25am B
8:00am 9:15am A
8:15am 9:30am B
9:15am 10:30am A

11:45am
12:00am
1:00pm
1:15pm

1:00pm
1:15pm
2:15pm
2:30pm

o o> W >

o o o o o

2.5
11

9.5

5.5

5.5
10

Team

Jackson Meiling
Lansing Spartans
Downriver Otters-White
Canton Artic Bears

Troy Sting

Div 4 (1st Place Team)
Div 1 (1st Place Team)
Div 3 (1st Place Team)
Div 2 (1st Place Team)

Division 1 Points

Downriver Otters-White
Livonia Knights
Dearborn Mustangs
Jimmy Johns

Division 3 Points

Grand River Cougars
Canton Artic Bears
Downriver Otters-Red
Rockford Rams

o o ©C o o

1.5
5.5

7.5

6.5

Team

Mt Brydges Cougars
Lakeland Hawks
Dearborn Mustangs
Grand River Cougars
Birmingham Rangers

Div 4 (2nd Place Team)
Div 1 (2nd Place Team)
Div 3 (2nd Place Team)
Div 2 (2nd Place Team)

Division 2 Points

Lansing Spartans
Troy Sting
Lakeland Hawks

Birmingham Rangers

Belle Tire

Plymouth Flyers
Jackson Meiling

Mt Brydges Cougars



