Downriver Rumble for the Cup

Date	Game	Times	Rink		Team	_	Team
1/19/2023	4:30pm	5:45pm	A	4	Belle Tire	0	Plymouth Flyers
1/19/2023	5:45pm	7:00pm	A	0	Lakeland Hawks	5	Birmingham Rangers
1/19/2023	7:00pm	8:15pm	A	4	Jimmy Johns	1	Livonia Knights
1/19/2023	8:15pm	9:30pm	A	2.5	Canton Artic Bears	2.5	Rockford Rams
1/19/2023	9:30pm	10:45pm	Α	0.5	Downriver Otters-Red	4.5	Grand River Cougars
1/20/2023	8:15am	9:30am	A	3	Jimmy Johns	1	Dearborn Mustangs
1/20/2023	9:30am	10:45am	A	0	Downriver Otters-White	5	Livonia Knights
1/20/2023	10:45am	12:00pm	A	1	Lansing Spartans	4	Birmingham Rangers
1/20/2023	12:00pm	1:15pm	A	0.5	Canton Artic Bears	4.5	Downriver Otters-Red
1/20/2023	1:00pm	2:15pm	В	3	Rockford Rams	1	Grand River Cougars
1/20/2023	1:15pm	2:30pm	A	1	Troy Sting	4	Lakeland Hawks
1/20/2023	2:15pm	3:30pm	В	1	Belle Tire	4	Mt Brydges Cougars
1/20/2023	2:30pm	3:45pm	A	4	Jackson Meiling	1	Plymouth Flyers
1/20/2023	3:30pm	4:45pm	В				
1/20/2023	3:45pm	5:00pm	A				
1/20/2023	4:45pm	6:00pm	В				
1/20/2023	5:00pm	6:15pm	A				
1/20/2023	6:00pm	7:15pm	В	0.5	Downriver Otters-Red	4.5	Rockford Rams
1/20/2023	6:15pm	7:30pm	A	0.5	Lansing Spartans	4.5	Troy Sting
1/20/2023	7:15pm	8:30pm	В	2.5	Downriver Otters-White	2.5	Jimmy Johns
1/20/2023	7:30pm	8:45pm	A	0	Dearborn Mustangs	5	Livonia Knights
1/20/2023	8:30pm	9:45pm	В	4	Plymouth Flyers	1	Mt Brydges Cougars
1/20/2023	8:45pm	10:00pm	A	2.5	Belle Tire	2.5	Jackson Meiling
1/20/2023	10:00pm	11:15pm	A				,

Downriver Rumble for the Cup

Date	Game Times		Rink		Team	_	Team
1/21/2023	7:00am	8:15am	A	0	Jackson Meiling	0	Mt Brydges Cougars
1/21/2023	7:10am	8:25am	В	0	Lansing Spartans	0	Lakeland Hawks
1/21/2023	8:00am	9:15am	A	0	Downriver Otters-White	0	Dearborn Mustangs
1/21/2023	8:15am	9:30am	В	0	Canton Artic Bears	0	Grand River Cougars
1/21/2023	9:15am	10:30am	A	0	Troy Sting	0	Birmingham Rangers
1/21/2023	9:30am	10:45am	В				
1/21/2023	10:30am	11:45am	Α				
1/21/2023	10:45am	12:00pm	В				
1/21/2023	11:45am	1:00pm	A		Div 4 (1st Place Team)		Div 4 (2nd Place Team)
1/21/2023	12:00am	1:15pm	В		Div 1 (1st Place Team)		Div 1 (2nd Place Team)
1/21/2023	1:00pm	2:15pm	Α		Div 3 (1st Place Team)		Div 3 (2nd Place Team)
1/21/2023	1:15pm	2:30pm	В		Div 2 (1st Place Team)		Div 2 (2nd Place Team)
					Division 1 Points		Division 2 Points
				2.5	Downriver Otters-White	_ 1.5	Lansing Spartans
All games this weekend will be played at Southgate Arena.				11	Livonia Knights	5.5	Troy Sting
				_	•		, ,
				1	Dearborn Mustangs	4	Lakeland Hawks
					· ·	4 9	
				1 9.5	Jimmy Johns	_	Birmingham Rangers
					Jimmy Johns	_	Birmingham Rangers
				9.5	Jimmy Johns Division 3 Points	_	
				9.55.5	Jimmy Johns Division 3 Points Grand River Cougars	7.5	Birmingham Rangers Division 4 Points Belle Tire
				9.55.53	Division 3 Points Grand River Cougars Canton Artic Bears	9 7.5 5	Division 4 Points Belle Tire Plymouth Flyers
				9.55.5	Jimmy Johns Division 3 Points Grand River Cougars	7.5	Birmingham Rangers Division 4 Points Belle Tire